

2019 CCTV INSPECTION CONTRACTS A & B

Contract A:									
Contractor				Insight Pipe Contracting		State Pipe Services		Advanced Plumbing & Drain	
Item No	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Bid Price	Unit Price	Total Bid Price	Unit Price	Total Bid Price
1	8"-10" Sanitary Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	66000	\$ 2.90	\$ 191,400.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 122,100.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 125,400.00
2	12"-18" Sanitary Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	16000	\$ 3.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 36,000.00
3	20"-24" Sanitary Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	16000	\$ 6.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 2.85	\$ 45,600.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 36,000.00
4	27"-30" Sanitary Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	3000	\$ 5.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3.35	\$ 10,050.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 8,250.00
5	Greater than 30" Sanitary Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	500	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00
6	8"-10" Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	12000	\$ 1.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 13,200.00
7	12"-18" Sanitary Sewer Heavy cleaning complete in place	L.F.	4000	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 5,000.00

8	20"-24" Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	4000	\$ 3.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 6,600.00
9	27"-30" Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	500	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00
10	Greater than 30" Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	500	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00
11	Removal of Protruding Service Taps, complete in place	EA.	12	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,700.00
12	Locating Manholes for Work Access, complete in place	Hour	8	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00
13	Traffic Controls, Mobilization/Demobilization, complete in place	L.S.	1		\$ 25,000.00		\$ 20,000.00		\$ 1,888.00
14	Emergency Mobilization, complete in place	EA.	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Contract A Total:				\$	418,600.00	\$	264,925.00	\$	242,738.00

Contract B:									
Contractor				Insight Pipe Contracting		State Pipe Contracting		Advanced Plumbing & Drain	
Item No	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Bid Price	Unit Price	Total Bid Price	Unit Price	Total Bid Price
1	8"-10" Sanitary Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	70000	\$ 2.45	\$ 171,500.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 185,500.00	-	-
2	12"-18" Sanitary Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	20000	\$ 3.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 56,000.00	-	-

3	20"-24" Sanitary Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	10000	\$ 3.75	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 3.35	\$ 33,500.00	-	-
4	27"-30" Sanitary Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	1000	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4.10	\$ 4,100.00	-	-
5	Greater than 30" Sanitary Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	500	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	-	-
6	8"-10" Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	12000	\$ 1.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 11,400.00	-	-
7	12"-18" Sanitary Sewer Heavy cleaning complete in place	L.F.	4000	\$ 2.50	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 7,000.00	-	-
8	20"-24" Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	3000	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,000.00	-	-
9	27"-30" Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	500	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	-	-
10	Greater than 30" Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	500	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	-	-
11	Removal of Protruding Service Taps, complete in place	EA.	10	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	-	-
12	Locating Manholes for Work Access, complete in place	Hour	8	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	-	-
13	Traffic Controls, Mobilization/Demobilization, complete in place	L.S.	1		\$ 16,000.00		\$ 25,000.00	-	-
14	Emergency Mobilization, complete in place	EA.	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	-	-
Contract B Total:					\$ 328,700.00		\$ 337,500.00		No Bid
Addendum Received?					YES		YES		YES

BOND/CHECK	BOND	BOND	BOND
-------------------	------	------	------